
Contacts  

Unico Graber AG, Switzerland  

Unico Graber GmbH, Germany 

Unico Graber AG / Headquarter Stöckackerstrasse 30 
CH-4142 Münchenstein 

+41 61 951 15 55 / info@unicograber.com 

Area Staff 

CEO and Owner Dominique Graber 
info@unicograber.com 

T +41 61 951 15 55 

COO 

 

Christine Probst 

cprobst@unicograber.com 

D +41 61 953 05 25 

Accounting Conny Dietschi 

cdietschi@unicograber.com 

T +41 61 951 15 55 

Backoffice/Costumer Care Stephan Bornhäuser-Maienza 

sbornhaeuser@unicograber.com 

D +41 61 953 05 26 

Optics/Warehouse Marina Kocur 
optics@unicograber.com 

T +41 61 951 15 55 

Sales CH Guido Baumann 
gbaumann@unicograber.com 

M +41 79 840 66 73 
T +41 61 951 15 55 

 Mike Brülhart / Vente Suisse Romande 
mbruelhart@unicograber.com 

M +41 79 546 66 16 
T +41 61 951 15 55 

Unico Graber GmbH / Subsidiary 

 

Industriestrasse 2, D- 79541 Lörrach 
+49 7621 9419 946 
germany@unicograber.com  

Area Staff 

CEO and Owner 

 

Dominique Graber 
germany@unicograber.com 

T +49 7621 9149 946 

COO Caja Graber 

cgraber@unicograber.com 

D +49 7621 9149 946 

Backoffice 

  

Yvonne Weber 

yweber@unicograber.com 

D +49 7621 9149 946 
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